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Stroke Net Field size: 45
GA, White, Men    PAR 72    DSR 73 Members: 44
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Mixed Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Darren JonesDivision 1 Medal Winner 40.0069 / 78

Mixed Div 1 Placings
Name Score

1 Darren Jones 69 / 78
2 Keith Duff 70 / 81
3 Stephen O'Brien 71 / 81
4 Peter Brittain 71 / 71
5 Matthew Botefuhr 73 / 74
6 Colin Holdsworth 74 / 89
7 Neville Redhead 74 / 85
8 Chris Blackburn 75 / 83
9 Brett Jessup 75 / 84
10 Dallas Sievers 76 / 89
11 Mark Graham 77 / 94
12 Geoffrey Staples 78 / 85
13 Richard Treloar 79 / 95
14 Max Direen 81 / 96
15 Stuart Adams 81 / 93
16 Shane Potts (from West Aviat Golf Club) 82 / 97
17 Robyn Arthur 82 / 96
18 Peter Drew 82 / 99
19 Barry Beikoff 82 / 90
20 Michael McAuley 83 / 96
21 Shelley Stiller 83 / 97
22 Kay Craig 83 / 97
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Mixed Div 1 Placings (continued)
Name Score

23 Heath Basham 83 / 87
24 Phillip Abela 84 / 98
25 Jeffrey Goody 84 / 97
26 Kerry Duck 84 / 97
27 Allan Cameron 86 / 102
28 Andrew Ware 87 / 101
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Mixed Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Anthony PowellDivision 2 Medal Winner 40.0071 / 92

Mixed Div 2 Placings
Name Score

1 Anthony Powell 71 / 92
2 Ashley Drew 75 / 98
3 Roy Reynolds 75 / 96
4 Neville Bell 77 / 97
5 Carol McAuley 77 / 98
6 Mervin Proctor 81 / 101
7 Alan Jessup 81 / 108
8 Karen Robertson 83 / 115
9 Robert Ludwick 84 / 104
10 Ernie Sievers 85 / 109
11 Cheryl Scown 86 / 106
12 Jan Sievers 86 / 107
13 Graham Brodie 89 / 125
14 Sidney Sue 89 / 120
15 Adam Broad 91 / 111
16 Terence Cairns 92 / 111
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Individual Overall Net Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Darren Jonesrundown 69 / 78
Keith Duffrundown 70 / 81
Stephen O'Brienrundown 5.0071 / 81
Peter Brittainrundown 5.0071 / 71
Anthony Powellrundown 5.0071 / 92
Matthew Botefuhrrundown 5.0073 / 74
Colin Holdsworthrundown 5.0074 / 89
Neville Redheadrundown 5.0074 / 85

Individual Overall Net Placings
Name Score

1 Darren Jones 69 / 78
2 Keith Duff 70 / 81
3 Stephen O'Brien 71 / 81
4 Peter Brittain 71 / 71
5 Anthony Powell 71 / 92
6 Matthew Botefuhr 73 / 74
7 Colin Holdsworth 74 / 89
8 Neville Redhead 74 / 85
9 Chris Blackburn 75 / 83
10 Ashley Drew 75 / 98
11 Roy Reynolds 75 / 96
12 Brett Jessup 75 / 84
13 Dallas Sievers 76 / 89
14 Mark Graham 77 / 94
15 Neville Bell 77 / 97
16 Carol McAuley 77 / 98
17 Geoffrey Staples 78 / 85
18 Richard Treloar 79 / 95
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Individual Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Score

19 Mervin Proctor 81 / 101
20 Max Direen 81 / 96
21 Stuart Adams 81 / 93
22 Alan Jessup 81 / 108
23 Shane Potts (from West Aviat Golf Club) 82 / 97
24 Robyn Arthur 82 / 96
25 Peter Drew 82 / 99
26 Barry Beikoff 82 / 90
27 Michael McAuley 83 / 96
28 Karen Robertson 83 / 115
29 Shelley Stiller 83 / 97
30 Kay Craig 83 / 97
31 Heath Basham 83 / 87
32 Phillip Abela 84 / 98
33 Jeffrey Goody 84 / 97
34 Kerry Duck 84 / 97
35 Robert Ludwick 84 / 104
36 Ernie Sievers 85 / 109
37 Allan Cameron 86 / 102
38 Cheryl Scown 86 / 106
39 Jan Sievers 86 / 107
40 Andrew Ware 87 / 101
41 Graham Brodie 89 / 125
42 Sidney Sue 89 / 120
43 Adam Broad 91 / 111
44 Terence Cairns 92 / 111
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Prize

#3
Peter Brittain#8 10.00
Keith Duff#12 10.00
Mark Graham#17 10.00
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Putting Comp Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter BrittainPutting 25 putts 10.00
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Eagles Nest Trophies
NameAward

Golf King Eagles Nest #18
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Approach Shot Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter BrittainMens SOTD #5 (2nd) 20.00
Robyn ArthurLadies SOTD #5 (3rd) 20.00
Shanon HughesALL in SOTD #13 (3rd) 20.00


